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
Beds: 4 bed(s)  Baths Full/Partial: 4+ bath(s)

$5,650,000  MLS: 80364188
DOM: 328  

 

Property Overview
Area: Quail Meadows/The Preserve (Area 164)
Bed/Bath: 4 / 4+ Age: --
SqFt: 7,000 Lot: 23 sq ft

Pricing/Dates
List : $5,900,000 11/25/2003
Original : $7,300,000 11/25/2003
OffMktDate:
Sold 
(Closed 
Sale)

$5,650,000 10/18/2004

Remarks
Price reduction! Exquisite 4 BR, 5 Bath home on 20+ view acres. Beautifully detailed. Wonderful outdoor 
entertaining areas & pool. Must be seen to be appreciated in this price point. Preserve Ranch & Golf Club 
memberships avail.

Property Features
Familyroom
    - -

Informal Dining Area
    - -

Formal Dining Area
Separate Dining Room

Pool Options
Black Bottom Pool

Garage/Parking
3 or More Car Garage
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9 MIRAMONTE RD, CARMEL VALLEY 93924 (Carmel Valley)
Beds: 3 bed(s)  Baths Full/Partial: 4+ bath(s)

$5,300,000  MLS: 80141514
DOM: 491  

 

Property Overview
Area: Miramonte (Area 168)
Bed/Bath: 3 / 4+ Age: 75 years
SqFt: 3,905 Lot: 8.50 ac

Pricing/Dates
List : $5,900,000 07/24/2001
Original : $4,595,000 09/05/2000
OffMktDate:
Sold 
(Closed 
Sale)

$5,300,000 01/09/2002

Remarks
5.5 ACRE RANCHO IN CARMEL VALLEY'S PREMIER MIRAMONTE NEIGHBORHOOD!COMSTOCK DESIGNED 
AUTHENTIC 3 BR, 3.5 BTH HACIENDA WITH LG. LR, DR, FMR, LIBRARY W/OPEN BEAM CEILINGS, 2 FT. 
THICK PLASTER WALLS, WOOD & TILE FLOORS, GARDENS, PATIOS

Property Features
Familyroom
Separate Family Room

Informal Dining Area
    - -

Formal Dining Area
Separate Dining Room

Pool Options
Cabana/Dressing Room

Garage/Parking
2 Car Garage

  

11 GARZAS, CARMEL 93923 (Carmel Valley)
Beds: 4 bed(s)  Baths Full/Partial: 4+ bath(s)

$5,000,000  MLS: 80248047
DOM: 724  

 

Property Overview
Area: Quail Meadows/The Preserve (Area 164)
Bed/Bath: 4 / 4+ Age: --
SqFt: 6,800 Lot: 5+ to 10 Acres

Pricing/Dates
List : $5,300,000 09/09/2002
Original : $6,800,000 09/09/2002
OffMktDate:
Sold 
(Closed 
Sale)

$5,000,000 09/02/2004

Remarks
This spectacular home at The Preserve just reduced. Tremendous value.Built with the utmost in 
craftsmanship & materials.Can't be reproduced at this price Old world charm. Preserve Ranch and Golf 
Club memberships available.

Property Features
Familyroom
No Family Room

Informal Dining Area
    - -

Formal Dining Area
Separate Dining Room

Pool Options
Association Pool

Garage/Parking
3 or More Car Garage

  

7 Rumsen Trace, Carmel 93923 (Carmel Valley)
Beds: 5 bed(s)  Baths Full/Partial: 4+ bath(s)

$4,950,000  MLS: 80537879
DOM: 1127  

 

Property Overview
Area: Quail Meadows/The Preserve (Area 164)
Bed/Bath: 5 / 4+ Age: 2 years
SqFt: 6,300 Lot: 3.50 ac

Pricing/Dates
List : $4,950,000 07/07/2005
Original : $5,495,000 11/03/2004
OffMktDate:
Sold 
(Closed 
Sale)

$4,950,000 12/05/2007

Remarks
This spectacular 5 BR home, close to the Hacienda at The Preserve, has a spacious family room adjoining 
a gourmet kitchen, formal living&dining, wine cellar, 8 car garage.Unique pool and BBQ pavilion area.Quality 
thru out.

Property Features
Familyroom
Family Room Kitchen

Informal Dining Area
Breakfast Bar

Formal Dining Area
Separate Dining Room

Pool Options
Gas Heated Pool

Garage/Parking
3 or More Car Garage
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5476 QUAIL MEADOWS DR, CARMEL 93923 (Carmel Valley)
Beds: 3 bed(s)  Baths Full/Partial: 4+ bath(s)

$4,900,000  MLS: 80005911
DOM: 6  

 

Property Overview
Area: Quail Meadows/The Preserve (Area 164)
Bed/Bath: 3 / 4+ Age: 4 years
SqFt: 4,869 Lot: 2.50 ac

Pricing/Dates
List : $4,995,000 02/08/2000
Original : $4,995,000 02/21/2000
OffMktDate:
Sold 
(Closed 
Sale)

$4,900,000 02/27/2000

Remarks
ABSOLUTELY WONDERFUL VALLEY HOME INSIDE THE GATED COMMUNITY OF QUAIL MEADOWS. THIS 
PROPERTY TAKES ADVANTAGE OF THE SPECTACULAR VALLEY VIEWS. A CARETAKER'S RESIDENCE, 
POOL/SPA ADDED W/THE DRAMATIC VIEWS MAKES THIS HOME PERFECT FOR

Property Features
Familyroom
Separate Family Room

Informal Dining Area
    - -

Formal Dining Area
Separate Dining Room

Pool Options
Gas Heated Pool

Garage/Parking
3 or More Car Garage

  

4 RUMSEN TC, Carmel 93923 (Carmel Valley)
Beds: 3 bed(s)  Baths Full/Partial: 3 1/2 bath(s)

$4,800,000  MLS: 80757750
DOM: 343  

 

Property Overview
Area: Quail Meadows/The Preserve (Area 164)
Bed/Bath: 3 / 3 1/2 Age: 2 years
SqFt: 4,285 Lot: 3.00 ac

Pricing/Dates
List : $5,395,000 10/15/2007
Original : $5,395,000 10/15/2007
OffMktDate:
Sold 
(Closed 
Sale)

$4,800,000 09/22/2008

Remarks
Highly desired location min from all the Preserve amenities. Newly built with 3/bed 3.5 baths, character 
abounds w/ vaulted ceilings, alderwood floors, Colorado stone throughout, expansive gourmet kitchen, 
outdoor entertaining bbq, ect. Home is a must see for those considering the unique community of The 
Preserve!

Property Features
Familyroom
No Family Room

Informal Dining Area
No Informal Dining Area

Formal Dining Area
No Formal Dining Area

Pool Options
    - -

Garage/Parking
3 or More Car Garage

  

8722 CARMEL VALLEY RD, Carmel Valley 93923 (Carmel Valley)
Beds: 5 bed(s)  Baths Full/Partial: 4+ bath(s)

$4,775,000  MLS: 80727563
DOM: 73  

 

Property Overview
Area: Mid Valley (Area 165)
Bed/Bath: 5 / 4+ Age: 9 years
SqFt: 3,900 Lot: 7.88 ac

Pricing/Dates
List : $4,995,000 05/21/2007
Original : $5,495,000 05/21/2007
OffMktDate:
Sold 
(Closed 
Sale)

$4,775,000 08/02/2007

Remarks
LOCATED ON 7.88 RIVERFRONT ACRES 5 MILES FROM CARMEL, THIS 5 BED, 4+ BATH FRENCH 
COUNTRY CHATEAU WAS BUILT BY LOCAL VINTNER FOR HIS PRIVATE ESTATE. DESIGN MASTERPIECE 
INCL A VINEYARD,PARK LIKE LANDSCAPING W/ POOL & OUTDOOR KIT

Property Features
Familyroom
Separate Family Room

Informal Dining Area
Breakfast Nook

Formal Dining Area
Separate Dining Room

Pool Options
Gas Heated Pool

Garage/Parking
3 or More Car Garage
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5491 OAK TL, Carmel 93923 (Carmel Valley)
Beds: 3 bed(s)  Baths Full/Partial: 3 1/2 bath(s)

$4,500,000  MLS: 80720793
DOM: 140  

 

Property Overview
Area: Quail Meadows/The Preserve (Area 164)
Bed/Bath: 3 / 3 1/2 Age: 4 years
SqFt: 5,380 Lot: 3.50 ac

Pricing/Dates
List : $5,190,000 04/20/2007
Original : $5,190,000 04/20/2007
OffMktDate:10/05/2007
Sold 
(Closed 
Sale)

$4,500,000 09/07/2007

Remarks
Warmth, elegance, finest quality design (Donna Dalton) and construction (Doug Campbell).3.5 acre parcel 
offers privacy/tranquility, oaks, magnificent views. Home on one level,for maximum convenience.Large 
library is potential 4th Bdrm.

Property Features
Familyroom
Family Room Kitchen

Informal Dining Area
Breakfast Nook

Formal Dining Area
Separate Dining Room

Pool Options
    - -

Garage/Parking
3 or More Car Garage

  

14 SAN CLEMENTE TRAIL, 0 (Carmel Valley)
Beds: 5 bed(s)  Baths Full/Partial: 4+ bath(s)

$4,500,000  MLS: 80364186
DOM: 315  

 

Property Overview
Area: Quail Meadows/The Preserve (Area 164)
Bed/Bath: 5 / 4+ Age: --
SqFt: 7,500 Lot: 12 sq ft

Pricing/Dates
List : $5,900,000 11/25/2003
Original : $6,300,000 11/25/2003
OffMktDate:
Sold 
(Closed 
Sale)

$4,500,000 10/05/2004

Remarks
Arrive by private bridge over stream to a dramatic,nearly complete hacienda nestled in the oaks. Exquisite 
detailing and features to be appreciated in an estate home. Preserve Ranch and Golf Club memberships 
available.

Property Features
Familyroom
Family Room Kitchen

Informal Dining Area
    - -

Formal Dining Area
Separate Dining Room

Pool Options
Association Pool

Garage/Parking
3 or More Car Garage

  

9 MIRAMONTE RD, CARMEL VALLEY 93924 (Carmel Valley)
Beds: 3 bed(s)  Baths Full/Partial: 4+ bath(s)

$4,350,000  MLS: 80254660
DOM: 510  

 

Property Overview
Area: Miramonte (Area 168)
Bed/Bath: 3 / 4+ Age: 88 years
SqFt: 4,700 Lot: 8.50 ac

Pricing/Dates
List : $4,950,000 10/09/2002
Original : $5,695,000 10/09/2002
OffMktDate:01/01/2000
Sold 
(Closed 
Sale)

$4,350,000 03/02/2004

Remarks
8.5 ACRE RANCHO IN CARMEL VALLEY'S PREMIER MIRAMONTE NEIGHBORHOOD! COMSTOCK DESIGNED 
AUTHENTIC 3 BR, 3.5 BTH HACIENDA WITH LG LR, DR, FMR, LIBRARY W/OPEN BEAM CEILINGS, 2 FT 
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